臺北市立松山高級工農職業學校

101學年度四技二專統一入學測驗考場分布統計表
	考場
班級
	德明科大
	臺北科大
	大安高工
	臺灣科大
	師大附中
	士林高商
	致理學院
	江翠國中
	滬江高中
	中和高中
	永平高中
	三重商工
	智光商工
	海山高工
	經國學院
	成淵高中
	合
計

	電三智
	
	36
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	38

	電三仁
	1
	35
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	38

	電三勇
	
	33
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37

	子三智
	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	38

	子三仁
	11
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41

	資三智
	19
	3
	3
	1
	
	2
	10
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	41

	資三仁
	29
	
	2
	1
	
	1
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	36

	資三勇
	28
	
	4
	1
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	37

	機三智
	
	
	
	
	33
	
	5
	
	
	6
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	45

	機三仁
	
	
	
	
	41
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	42

	汽三智
	
	
	
	
	
	32
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	34

	汽三仁
	
	
	5
	
	
	21
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28

	化三智
	
	
	32
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	40

	化三仁
	
	1
	26
	
	
	
	
	5
	1
	
	3
	2
	
	1
	
	
	39

	園三智
	37
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40

	加三智
	
	
	1
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	42

	加三仁
	
	
	
	39
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40

	綜高301
	
	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30

	綜高302
	
	
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33

	綜高303
	24
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28

	綜高304
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	綜三職
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	電四忠
	
	17
	3
	1
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	木柵
高工1
	26

	子四忠
	11
	
	5
	
	
	4
	3
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	
	
	三重
高中1
	27

	機四忠
	
	
	1
	
	15
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	21

	小計
	198
	184
	126
	86
	89
	64
	21
	13
	10
	9
	4
	6
	3
	2
	3
	4
	824

	考生服務設站科別
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、
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子
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、
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	機械
	汽車
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